12:30pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
1:30pm

3:05pm
3:10pm
3:10pm

4:00pm

SCOTIA SPEEDWORLD

CARSTAR.

Collision & Glass Service

WEEKLY RACING SERIES

@earimeitar Sportsfian Series)

= =

Auto World Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series
York 100 Presented By Master Group
Strictly Hydraulics Legends & Toursec Lightning

July 16th, 2022

Pit Gate Opens

Tech Inspection Starts

Grandstand Gate Opens

Practice Starts

1:30pm Strictly Hydraulics Legends
1:40pm Toursec Lightning

1:50pm Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series
2:10pm Strictly Hydraulics Legends

2:15 pm Toursec Lightning

2:20pm Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series
2:40pm Toursec Lightning

2:45pm Strictly Hydraulics Legends
2:50pm Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series
Practice Ends

Sportsman Drivers Meeting

Scotia Speedworld Drivers Meeting

Racing Starts

Racing Lineup

Tech Shed
Line-Up Board

Heats
Heats
Heats

Feature
Feature
Feature

Strictly Hydraulics Legends
Toursec Lightning
Auto World Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series

Strictly Hydraulics Legends

Toursec Lightning

Auto World Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series
York 100 Presented By Master Group

*Format subject to change without notice

Scotia Speedworld Frequency 464.5500
Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series Frequency 450.2500

10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps

25 Laps
25 Laps

100 Laps



